Product Specification (Confidential)
SPEC-BM334-V1.5 Page 1 of 12 www.sunitec-cn.com
®
Features:
 Qualified to Bluetooth® v5.1 specification
 Dual 120 MHz Qualcomm®Kalimba™ audio DSPs
 32MHz Developer Processor for applications
 Firmware Processor for system

QDL Certificate
QDID: D052107
Ordering Information
No Items Ordering Code Description
1 QCC3034 Module BM3341V8F128 128Mbit internal SPI flash operating voltage is 1.8V, without
license
2 QCC3034 Module BM3341V8F64 64Mbit internal SPI flashoperating voltage is 1.8V, without
license
QCC3034 Module BM3341V8F32 32Mbit internal SPI flash operating voltage is 1.8V, without
license
QCC3034 Module BM3341V8F16 16Mbit internal SPI flash operating voltage is 1.8V, without
license
QCC3034 Module BM3341V8F04 4Mbit internal SPI flash operating voltage is 1.8V, without
license
Document References
References Version
Specifications of the Bluetooth System Bluetooth Specification Version 5.0